auspex.com.au   |   (03) 9770 3600   |   salesauspex@rmc.com.au
AU-APR-SS13057
Components and Pipe
Stainless Steel
Manifold
The Auspex Radiant Stainless Steel Manifold
consists of two manifold bars, one for flow
and one for return. The Manifold comes

Technical Specification Sheet
Product List
Order Code Description
UFHA033 3 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA043 4 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA053 5 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA063 6 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA073 7 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA083 8 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA093 9 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA103 10 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA113 11 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
UFHA123 12 Port Stainless Steel Manifold
auspex.com.au   |   (03) 9770 3600   |   salesauspex@rmc.com.au
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd. reserves the right to change any product specification or information contained in this publication at any time and
without notice. All diagrams are illustrative only. Please consult OEM instructions and AS/NZS 3500 for all installations.  ABN 71 004 784 301  | AU-APR-SS13057
Components and Pipe